
B—7 [PT. I]

DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE AND PRISONS—continued

(a) Previously under vote " Stamp Duties." . I]L ~.

(6) Work could not be started last year. It is expected that provision this year will be fully spent.
(c) Extension of offices deferred until 1952-53.

120

VOTE—JUSTICE AND PRISONS—continued 1950-51.
1949-50.

Voted. Expended.

Subdivision No. I—Justice—continued

Registrar-General's Office—continued
£ £ £

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Births, deaths, and marriages, registration of—
Non-permanent officers
Post Office, for services of Postmasters ..

Maintenance and repairs
Office expenses
Office fittings, furniture, and requisites
Overtime and meal allowances
Payments to Post and Telegraph Department
Printing and stationery
Refund of registration and licence fees
Transfer and removal expenses
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies
Compassionate grants to dependants of de-

ceased officers

850
2,600

30
250
500

1,000
1,500
2,600

40
25
20

5

850
2,600

50
250
360

1,000
1,500
2,600

40
20
20

5

10

662
2,500

4
225
159
809

1,905
2,525

39
19
20

) 9,420 9,305 8,867

Total 35,420 33,935 32,659

Land and Deeds Registry (a)

Salaries-
Other Salaries

152 (£165 to £1,079) 74,500 73,720 73,146

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Compassionate grants to widows or depend-
ants of deceased officers

Department ofLands and Survey : Draughts-
men's work performed

Fireproof fittings, shelving, &c.
Office equipment, fittings, and requisites, &c.
Office expenses
Overtime and meal allowances

25

31,000
3,000
2,500
1,800

300

130

28,000
2,000
6,000
1,725

300

114

28,713
(6)

(c) 1,600
1,320

1 135


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

