## DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE A	ND PRISON	S—continued	
VOTE—JUSTICE AND PRISONS—continued	1950-51.	1949–50.	
		Voted.	Expended.
$Subdivision\ No.\ I-Justice-$ continued			
Registrar-General's Office—continued	£	£	£
Other Charges for and incidental to-			
Births, deaths, and marriages, registration of— Non-permanent officers Post Office, for services of Postmasters Maintenance and repairs Office expenses Office fittings, furniture, and requisites Overtime and meal allowances Payments to Post and Telegraph Department Printing and stationery Refund of registration and licence fees Transfer and removal expenses Travelling allowances and expenses Contingencies Compassionate grants to dependants of deceased officers  Total	850 2,600 30 250 500 1,000 1,500 2,600 40 25 20 5	850 2,600 50 250 360 1,000 1,500 2,600 40 20 5 10 9,305	662 2,500 4 225 159 809 1,905 2,525 39 19 20 
1000			,
Land and Deeds Registry (a)			
Salaries— Other Salaries 152 (£165 to £1,079)	74,500	73,720	73,146
OTHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO— Compassionate grants to widows or dependants of deceased officers Department of Lands and Survey: Draughtsmen's work performed Fireproof fittings, shelving, &c Office equipment, fittings, and requisites, &c. Office expenses Overtime and meal allowances	25 31,000 3,000 2,500 1,800 300	130 28,000 2,000 6,000 1,725 300	28,713 (b) (c) 1,600 1,320 135

<sup>(</sup>a) Previously under vote "Stamp Duties."
(b) Work could not be started last year. It is expected that provision this year will be fully spent.
(c) Extension of offices deferred until 1952-53.